

SC 382 of 2015

Order dated 15.11.2019

Both the accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Additional PP is present along with witness Amrita Majhi who is further examined in full as PW 1 and then discharged.

To 27.01.2020 for evidence of CSW 2 & 3.

Issue summons upon upon CSW 2 & 3.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.